Sr Questions Answers Choice

A. Factor reversal test
B. Time reversal test

. Circular test

. All of above

1 Index number calculated by Fisher's formula is ideal because it satisfies.

2/52
2 A card is drawn fram an ordinory pack of 52 cards. The probability that it is red, and either
an ace or a heart is.

3 Two books are to be selected at random without replacement out of four books. The number
of possible selections are.

Random
Ascending order
Clock wise

. Anti clock wise

4 The arrangment of sector in a pie chart is.

Parameter
Unierse
Census

. Attribute

5 Another name of population

. Paasche's index number
Laspeyre's index number
. Marshal's index number
Fisher's index number

6 Which of the following is called an ideal index number.

Estimated values
Exact values
Constant values
None of above

7 Statistics are always.

. Histogram

Ogive
Frequency curve
None of these

8 Median is graphically obtained by using.

. Different
Zero

Identical
Negative

9 In a symmetrical distribution, mean , median and mode are always.

End of the table

. Top of the table

. Beggining of the table
. Middle of the table

10 Source notes are given at the.

Constant
Fixed

Not fixed
None of these

11 In chain base method, the base period is.

0 &amp; 1

-1 &mp; +1
-2 &amp; +1
-1 &mp; 0

12 The probability f an event always lics between.

13 When a dice are rolled, the possible outcomes are.

UOW» DOWr DOW» DOWr DOW» DOWP DOWr UOW» DOW» DOW» DOW» UOW» U0

D AOODN

n

A. Constant

14 Questionnaire method is used in the collection of. B. Variable
C. Parameter
D. Statistic

A. Collected for a predetermined
purpose

15 Statistics are. B. Always numerically expressed
C. Aggregate of facts



16

17

18

19

20

The number of commodities in the construction of whole sale index should between 20 to 50,
according to.

The probability of drawing club cards from a pack of 52 cards is.

Three books of different colours are to be arranged in a rack the possible arrangement are.

A qualitative variable is also caled.

When a die and a coin are rolled together, all possible outcome are.

B. Marshall
C. Edgeworth
D. Paasche's

. 12/52

. 4/52
. 26/52

3

9
12

. Statistic
. Parameter
. Constant
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